Kapunda Rifle Club Inc.

LEGEND

Target Rifle

(Max 100.20)

Williams L
Hoerisch J
Doddridge N
Barrie S

F Standard

(Max 120.20)

Dayman P
Kanik E

F Open

(Max 120.20)

Taylor J
Moffatt D

F/TR

(Max 120.20)

Kanik P
Davies G

Sporting/Hunting

(Max 100.20)

Mann N (Visitor)

Mackay P
Smithson S

Davies L (Visitor)

Shepherd D

Conditions at start

Championship Round
Light Agg3 600 Yards

Saturday, 1 November 2025

1st

46.02
46.02
41.00
45.02

51.01
37.00

54.01
52.03

56.03
51.01

50.05
49.06
48.02
47.04
45.04

Start Time

12.30

2nd

45.02
44.02
45.04
39.01

50.00
58.02

53.01
52.01

55.01
44.00

47.04
47.05
48.02
47.03
46.01

Temperature
at Start

24°

Smithson S

O/R

91.04
90.04
86.04
84.03

101.01
95.02

107.02
104.04

111.04
95.01

97.09
96.11
96.04
94.07
91.05

Wind

Light NE - NW
Calm periods

using 55.17% of handicap

Hcp

4.00
4.00
13.25
13.00

12.75
4.50

6.00
10.25

7.00
9.00

NA
2.00
7.25

NA
5.75

Light

Bright

DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

DNR
DNR

DNR
DNR

DNR
DNR

NA
DNR
55.17%
NA
DNR

Other

Warmer as day
progressed 28°

promoting the sport of long distance rifle shooting

Winner

Top Off Rifle

Possible

Sniper

% Used if
over limit

225.00%
250.00%
105.66%
123.08%

149.02%
555.56%

216.67%
156.10%

128.57%
277.78%

NA
200.00%
NA
NA
156.52%

Sniper

16.00
18.00
14.01
17.00

20.00
10.00

20.00
19.01

19.02
13.00

18.02
18.02
18.00
18.01
17.00



