

Kapunda Rifle Club Inc.



Championship Round Light Agg 3 600 Yards

Saturday, 1 November 2025

LEGEND

Winner
Top Off Rifle
Possible
Sniper

	1st	2nd	O/R	Hcp		% Used if over limit	Sniper
Target Rifle (Max 100.20)							
Williams L	46.02	45.02	91.04	4.00	DNR	225.00%	16.00
Hoerisch J	46.02	44.02	90.04	4.00	DNR	250.00%	18.00
Doddridge N	41.00	45.04	86.04	13.25	DNR	105.66%	14.01
Barrie S	45.02	39.01	84.03	13.00	DNR	123.08%	17.00
F Standard (Max 120.20)							
Dayman P	51.01	50.00	101.01	12.75	DNR	149.02%	20.00
Kanik E	37.00	58.02	95.02	4.50	DNR	555.56%	10.00
F Open (Max 120.20)							
Taylor J	54.01	53.01	107.02	6.00	DNR	216.67%	20.00
Moffatt D	52.03	52.01	104.04	10.25	DNR	156.10%	19.01
F / TR (Max 120.20)							
Kanik P	56.03	55.01	111.04	7.00	DNR	128.57%	19.02
Davies G	51.01	44.00	95.01	9.00	DNR	277.78%	13.00
Sporting/Hunting (Max 100.20)							
Mann N (Visitor)	50.05	47.04	97.09	NA	NA	NA	18.02
Mackay P	49.06	47.05	96.11	2.00	DNR	200.00%	18.02
Smithson S	48.02	48.02	96.04	7.25	55.17%	NA	18.00
Davies L (Visitor)	47.04	47.03	94.07	NA	NA	NA	18.01
Shepherd D	45.04	46.01	91.05	5.75	DNR	156.52%	17.00

Conditions at start	Start Time	Temperature at Start	Wind	Light	Other
	12.30	24°	Light NE - NW Calm periods	Bright	Warmer as day progressed 28°

WINNER Smithson S using 55.17% of handicap

promoting the sport of long distance rifle shooting